Teams with GPS - Sunday

Girls
Bib
201
202
205
206
208
212
218
227
231
232

Boys
Bib
304
310
313
320
324
327
335
339
354
355

Team

Konnerud IL 1
Lillehammer OK
Heming Orientering 1
Kongsberg OL 1
Heming Orientering 2
Nydalens SK 1

OL Tgnsberg og omegn 1

Lardal OL
Oppsall
Porsgrunn

Team

Fossum IF 1
Asker Skiklubb 1
Heming Orientering 2
Ringerike OL 2
Oppsall

Asker Skiklubb 2
OK Moss 2
Asker Skiklubb 3
Fossum IF 3
Nydalens SK 5

Men
Bib
102
103
104
106
108
109
110
113
116
118

Team
Fossum IF 1
NTNUI1
Bakkelaget
Tyrvingl
Haldenl
NTNUI2
Kongsberg
Asker Skiklubb
MS Parma
Halden2

Team
Haldenl
Nydalens SK 1
Sgdertélje Nykvarn
NTNUI1
Kalevan Rasti
Bakkelagetl
Fredrikstadl
Tyrvingl
Fossum IF 1
Heming



